Control end of Pennet Advances Export Control end of Pennet Advances Cont	17	േന്നം	onwealth of F	annsvivania		2	
File distribution Period By: Constraints Constraints 2 Constraints 2 Streat Address Filed By: Constraints Constraints 2 Constraints 2 Streat Address I3 44 Coll LSIon Streat Encode Streat Constraints	2241				PÅGE 1 OF 🚠		
Number: Filed By: Number of File By: Nume: Nume: Nume:	5 / (NI	OTE: This report must be clear and	legible. It ma	y be typed or printed in	blue or black ink.)		
Fritnas to Cluct Cugunia. "Gina Smith" Fritnas to Cluct Cugunia. "Gina Smith" Cluc Hallistong Cluc Hallistong <th cols<="" td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>GANDIDATE.</td><td>COMMITTEE</td><td>COBBAIST</td></th>	<td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>GANDIDATE.</td> <td>COMMITTEE</td> <td>COBBAIST</td>				GANDIDATE.	COMMITTEE	COBBAIST
Stratt Address: 13.144 Roll Liston Struct City: Harrisburg Stretc PA Zip Goda TYPE OF REPORT Stretc PA And Stretc PA And Stretc PA Iplace X to tree of type Stretc PA Stretc PA Stretc PA Iplace X to tree of type And Stretc PA Stretc PA Stretc PA Name of Office Bought by Cendiate: And Stretc PA Stretc PA Stretc PA Name of Office Bought by Cendiate: And Stretc PA Stretc PA Stretc PA Stretc PA Stretc PA Stretc PA Stretc PA Stretc PA Annount Brought Forward From Lett Report F Stretc PA Stretc PA Stretc PA B. Total Address: Stretc PA Stretc PA Stretc PA Stretc PA B. Total Address: Stretc PA Stretc PA Stretc PA Stretc PA B. Total Address: Stretc PA Stretc PA Stretc PA Stretc PA B. Total Address: Stretc PA Stretc PA Stretc PA Stretc PA B. Total Address: Stretc PA Stretc PA Stretc PA Stretc PA B. Total Address: Stretc PA Stretc PA Stretc PA Stretc PA B. Total Addres Receive A and B Stretc PA Stretc PA </td <td>Name of Filing Committ</td> <td>tee, Candidate of Lobbyist</td> <td>Stop</td> <td>Cort Culepia</td> <td>Gina"Smith</td> <td></td>	Name of Filing Committ	tee, Candidate of Lobbyist	Stop	Cort Culepia	Gina"Smith		
City: Harrisburg Diversion 2011 Harrisburg D	Street Address:						
TYPE OF REPORT International internatinternational international international int	City:	and the state of the			Zip Code		
Type OF REPORT Instructions Instruments of the product of the right of report hype Instructions Instructions <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td>managed o la</td><td></td><td></td><td>1200065555</td></t<>			managed o la			1200065555	
A consistence of the second of the seco				POSI PRIMARY	REPORTZ	ENO:	
the right of report (right approximation) 2. YEAR Fillings Mittrides Provide Citics Coll			And the second sec	DO DATE STORE	TERMINATION REPORTS YES	NGC NGC	
Name of Office Bodghit by Cendidate. Harrisburg City Council Barrisburg City Council Barrisbu	the right of				PAPER	DISKETTE	
Summinary of Receipts and Expenditures from: Image data and state (1)	Name of Office Sought	by Candidate:		DATE OF ELECTION			
Summinary of Receipts and Expenditures from: Image data and set of the set	Har	risburg City Council	1	all para			
Summission expires Summission ex	C			15 21 2013	and the second secon	and the second se	
and Expenditures from: UI <	Summary of Red	ceipts	AH	MO. DAY YEAR	ABUR	ISE ONLY	
B. Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts (From Schedule I) \$ 020.00 C. Total Funds Available (Sum of Lines A and B) \$ 020.00 D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III) \$ 300.00 E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C) \$ 322.00 F. Value of In-Kind Contributions. Received (From Schedule II) \$ MIL G. Unpaid Debts. and Optigations (From Schedule IV) \$ MIL BARN IS Schedule Schedule IV) \$ MIL PART IS Schedule Schedule IV) \$ MIL Swork to and subscribed before me this 20 My commission expires WOTARIAL SEAL My commission expires Condidate Authorized Committee committee Authorized Committee, candidate schedule Sched	and Expenditure	s from: 01 01 10	3То	5 0620013	2-		
D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III) E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C) F. Value: of In-Kind Contributions. Received (From Schedule II) G. Unpeid Debts. and Obligations. (From Schedule-IV) S. Value: of In-Kind Contributions. Received (From Schedule III) G. Unpeid Debts. and Obligations. (From Schedule-IV) S. VILL C. Unpeid Debts. and Obligations. (From Schedule-IV) PART 1: Step Control free Stop from Control Control Control and Control Control and Control Control and Control and Control and Control and Control Control and						20	
D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III) E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C) F. Value of In-Kind Contributions. Received (From Schedule II) G. Unpaid Debts. and Obligations. (From Schedule IV) S. NIL C. Unpaid Debts. and Obligations. (From Schedule IV) S. Schedule IV) Schedule IV) Sche		and the second		0.0	MILIS		
G. Unpaid Debts and Obligations (From Schedule IV) AFFIDAVIT SECTION PART I Units IS a Continuities report, including the statched schedules, on paper or computer diskette, are to the best of my knowledge and beilef.true, correct and debilef.true, correct and beilef.true, correct and compared of Person Submitting Report My commission expires Hy	Same and the second				NEW	AY H	
G. Unpaid Debts. and Obligations (From Schedule IV) B. NIL AFFIDAVIT SECTION PART Hull: 5.2 Candidate report. condidate cign here I weer for effirm that this report, including the stacked schedules, on paper or computer diskette, are to the best of my knowledge and beilef.true, correct and ecomplete. Sworh to and subscribed before me this My commission expires FARTILL: (Intuk: Sile tepped) Of a Candidate: Authorized Committee, candidate chail sign here Takes for effirm) that to the bast of my knowledge and beilef this political committee, bail sign here FARTILL: (Intuk: Sile tepped) Of a Candidate: Authorized Committee, candidate chail sign here Takes for effirm) that to the bast of my knowledge and beilef this political committee, bas not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937					E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	- 田	
G. Unpaid Debts. and Obligations (From Schedule IV) B. NIL AFFIDAVIT SECTION PART Hull: 5.2 Candidate report. condidate cign here I weer for effirm that this report, including the stacked schedules, on paper or computer diskette, are to the best of my knowledge and beilef.true, correct and ecomplete. Sworh to and subscribed before me this My commission expires FARTILL: (Intuk: Sile tepped) Of a Candidate: Authorized Committee, candidate chail sign here Takes for effirm) that to the bast of my knowledge and beilef this political committee, bail sign here FARTILL: (Intuk: Sile tepped) Of a Candidate: Authorized Committee, candidate chail sign here Takes for effirm) that to the bast of my knowledge and beilef this political committee, bas not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937			286 - 286	and the second	STRATE	PM	
PART Life this is a Continitative capor, including the attached schedules, on paper or computer diskette, are to the best of my knowledge and beilef, true, correct and complete. I sweer for affirm) that this report, including the attached schedules, on paper or computer diskette, are to the best of my knowledge and beilef, true, correct and complete. Sworh to and subscribed before me this My commission expires My commission expires Motor affirm) that to the bast of my knowledge and beilef this political committee has not violated enty provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 PART UP of and subscribed before me this My commission expires My commission expires Motor affirm) that to the bast of my knowledge and beilef this political committee has not violated enty provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 I sweer for affirm) that to the bast of my knowledge and beilef this political committee has not violated enty provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 My commission expires My commission expires 20/13 My commission expires My commission expires 20/13 My commission expires 1 awaer for affirm) that to the bast of my knowledge and beilef this political committee has not violated enty provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 My commission expires My commission expires Communownentry to an subscribe					N N N N	ω U	
PART Life this is a Continitative capor, including the attached schedules, on paper or computer diskette, are to the best of my knowledge and beilef, true, correct and complete. I sweer for affirm) that this report, including the attached schedules, on paper or computer diskette, are to the best of my knowledge and beilef, true, correct and complete. Sworh to and subscribed before me this My commission expires My commission expires Motor affirm) that to the bast of my knowledge and beilef this political committee has not violated enty provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 PART UP of and subscribed before me this My commission expires My commission expires Motor affirm) that to the bast of my knowledge and beilef this political committee has not violated enty provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 I sweer for affirm) that to the bast of my knowledge and beilef this political committee has not violated enty provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 My commission expires My commission expires 20/13 My commission expires My commission expires 20/13 My commission expires 1 awaer for affirm) that to the bast of my knowledge and beilef this political committee has not violated enty provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 My commission expires My commission expires Communownentry to an subscribe			AFFIDAVIT SE	CTION			
correct and complete. Swork to and subscribed before me this COMMONWEATH OF PENNSYLVANIA Adriag N Buckner, Notary Public Signature of Person Submitting Report TimoTINY C. CAST Printed Name 7/7 NY commission expires My co		e Committee capoha areasurer sign i	iere (f. this	is a Candidate report			
Image: Standard S		this report, including the strached schedu	les, on paper o	r computer diskette, are to	the best of my knowledge	and beliefstrüe,	
Addies N Buckner, Notary Public City of Harrisburg, Dauphin County My commission expires Signature of Person Submitting Report My commission expires My Commission Expires June 10, 2013 MO. PART-ILL If this is a report of a Candidate's Authorized Committee, condidate shall sign here Destine Talephone Number PART-ILL If this is a report of a Candidate's Authorized Committee, condidate shall sign here Destine Talephone Number I sweer (or affirm) that to the best of my knowledge and belief this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 (P.L. 1333, No, 320) as amended. Signature of Candidate Shall sign here Sworn to and subscribed before me this 20 13 COM WEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA MOTARIAL SEAL Signature of Candidate Shall sign here My commission expires Signature of Candidate Shall sign here Signature of Candidate Shall sign here My commission expires Signature of Candidate Shall sign here Signature of Candidate Shall sign here My commission expires Signature of Candidate Shall sign here Signature of Candidate Shall sign here My commission expires Signature of Candidate Shall sign here Signature of Candidate Shall sign here My commission expires Signature of Candidate Shall sign here	12 Marson 12						
Adrian N Buckner, Notary Public City of Harrisburg, Dauphin County My commission expires Printed Name DAY My commission expires My Commission Expires June 10, 2013 MO. DAY YB. Committee, candidate: Some Control of a condidate: Some Control of a condidate control of a condidate control of a condidate control of a condidate control of condidate control control of condidate control control control of condidate control control control of condidate control contro	COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA Signature of Person Submitting Report						
My commission expires My commission Expires June 10, 2013 Area Code Daytime Talephone Number PART.II. It this is a report of a Candidate's Authorized Committee, candidate shall sign here Daytime Talephone Number I swear (or affirm) that to the bast of my knowledge and bellef this palitical committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 PART.II. I swear (or affirm) that to the bast of my knowledge and bellef this palitical committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 PART.II. Sworn to and subscribed before me this 20 3 I day of 20 3 My commission expires Signature of Candidate Signature of Candidate 5 My commission expires Signature, Notary Public My commission expires City of Harrisburg, Dauphin County	Addison N Buckner, Notary Public Printed Name						
PARTILL If this is a report of a Candidate's Authorized Committee, candidate shall sign here. I swear (or affirm) that to the best of my knowledge and belief this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 (P.L. 1333, Nö, 320) as amended. Sworn to and subscribed before me this Charles and the committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 (P.L. 1333, Nö, 320) as amended. Sworn to and subscribed before me this Charles and subscribed before me this Comments and the committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 (P.L. 1333, Nö, 320) as amended. Sworn to and subscribed before me this Charles and subscribed before me this Comments and the committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 Signature of Candidate FLI JUN A Market Signature of Candidate FLI JUN A Market TI Jun JUN A Market TI	My commission expire	wy commission Expires June 1	County 0,-2013		the second s		
I swear (or affirm) that to the best of my knowledge and beilef this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 (P.L. 1333, Nö, 320) as emended. Sworn to and subscribed before me this (P.L. 1333, Nö, 320) as emended. Sworn to and subscribed before me this (P.L. 1333, Nö, 320) as emended. Sworn to and subscribed before me this (P.L. 1333, Nö, 320) as emended. Sworn to and subscribed before me this (P.L. 1333, Nö, 320) as emended. Sworn to and subscribed before me this (P.L. 1333, Nö, 320) as emended. Signature of Candidate NOTARIAL SEAL Signature of Candidate FLUIPINIA (P.L. 1997) Printed Name TITA (P.L. 1997)							
(P.L. 1333, Nö, 320) as emended. Sworn to and subscribed before me this Charles of Component and the subscribed before me this Charles of Candidate NOTARIAL SEAL My commission expires My commission expires Signature of Candidate Flugginia Printed Name TITMO Destriction of Candidate Flugginia Printed Name TITMO Destriction of Candidate Printed Name TITMO Destriction of Candidate Printed Name						of June 3, 1937	
Ch day of Agy 20:13 COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA NOTARIAL SEAL My commission expires City of Harrisburg, Dauphin County My commission expires City of Harrisburg, Dauphin County City of Harrisburg, City of Harrisburg	(P.L. 1333, No. 320) as	emended.		1	//		
My commission expires City of Harrisburg, Dauphin County	(the	MO	13 1	augeni	· Amite	-	
My commission expires City of Harrisburg, Dauphin County	TIM		YLVANIA			~	
My commission expirés City of Harrisburg, Dauphin County (10,10000000000000000000000000000000000	Signature Adrian N Buckner, Notary Public						
			(- 151 45	Duracu	2 B	25	
Dauphin County Election Bureau 2 S. 2 nd St. DO Barr 1205		Dauphin Cou 2	S. 2 nd St.				

FU DUX 1475	,
Harrisburg PA 1	7108



SCHEDULE I CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS

Detailed Summary Page

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate

Friends to Elect Eugenia Gine Smith From 1-1-13 To 5-6-13

1: UNITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS - \$50.00 OR LESS PER CONTRIBUTOR

TOTAL for the Reporting Period

\$ (1)

Reporting Period

PAGE 2 OF

2. CONTRIBUTIONS \$50.01 TO \$250.00 (FROM PART A AND PART B)	
Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part A)	\$
All Other Contributions (Part B)	\$ 120.00
TOTAL for the Reporting Period (2)	\$ 120.00

3. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER \$250.00 (FROM PART C AND PART D)				
Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part C)	\$			
All Other Contributions' (Part D)	\$ 500.00			
TOTAL för the Reporting Period (3)	\$ 500.00			

4 OTHER RECEIPTS - REFUNDS, INTEREST EARNED RETURNED CHECKS, ETC	(FROM PART E)
TOTAL for the Reporting Period (4)	\$
TOTAL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS DURING THIS REPORTING PERIOD (Add and enter amount totals from Boxes 1, 2, 3 and 4; also enter this amount on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item B.)	\$ 620.00

The state of the second st



PART B **ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS** PAGE 3 OF 5

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period. (Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part A.)

Friends to Elect Eu	14 40 0 1 A	th !	Reporting		12 - 6 1 12
	genia Gina Ji	1101	-		-13 To 5-6-13
Il Name of Contributor		SEMONO.	DATE	SIDAYEARDA	AMOUNT
Robert Jack		100032200			\$ 20.00
1236 Rolles	fon St	MO	DAY	YEAR	\$
Harrisburg Po	Zip Code (Plus 4) 17104 -	MO.	DAY	YEAR	
		Sex or	DYNY	SISPEARS	\$
Natter Ma					1\$ 100°°
alling Address 1211 Pollestor	n Street	MONE	DAY	YEAB	\$
ty	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MORE	DAY	YEAR	
Harrisburg pa	17104 -	i .			\$
		Charles Millinger	CONCLUATION	S YEAB??	\$
ailing Address		MOS	DAY	YEARS	\$
ty State	Zip Code (Pius 4)	Moz	DAY	YEARS	
	-		2	4	\$
I) Name of Contributor		MO	DAY	S REAR	S
alling Address	and the second second second	SOMO:	DAY	YEAR	
ty State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	and the second		YEAHSS	\$
	-		1940UA 1940	TATEAHOS	\$
II Name of Contributor		SSM0.85	DAY	YEAR	\$
alling Address		IN MO.		(WYEAR AR	
ty State		9			\$
State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MORE	DAY	OVEAR	\$
I Name of Contributor		MORES	MAN DAW M	YEARS	Carbon Carbon Statistics of Carbon Statistics
ining Address		SEMOZE	00000000000	SEYEARS	\$
	•		- and the state of the	SECONDOR	\$
Y State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MORE	200 DAY	YEAR	\$
I Name of Contributor	Annual Contraction of the second	MOX	DAY	EXEAR	
iling Address			0		\$
		MON	DAY	SYEAR 2	\$
Y State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO	DAY	YEARS	
I Name of Contributor			Della Carlos Carlos	21150594555599	\$
- X-8 - 2		COM DE C	ACIDAY22	SYEAR OF	\$
lling Address		MOSE	ADA YA	EXEA BLE	\$
Y State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	ALC: NO BUS	DAY	YEAD	
	1.10.110.1111.0110.0110.0110.0110.0110	the second se	1000	12.2212 - 1212 - 122	\$

DSEB-502 (7-99)

	ł	ARI D
All	OTHER	CONTRIBUTIONS

PAGE 4 OF 5

OVER \$250.00 Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value of over \$250.00 in the reporting period. (Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part C.)

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	×0. 0	Repo	orting Period	017
Name of Filing Committee or Candidate Filinds to Clect Cl	egenia Ginas	mith Fr	om 1-1-20	013 To 5-6-208
We will be under a second of the second s		D	ATE	AMOUNT
Full Name of Contributor Shield Bennette		MO.	DAY	\$ 500,°°
Mailing Address 1419 N. 2nd St	= Apt 204	MO?	DAY	\$
City Harrisburg Pa		SEMD SE	DAY	¢
Employer Name	17109	Occupation		\$
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business				
Employer maring Address more rece of absiness				
Full Name of Contributor	KBUP	SEMOSE ##	DAY	\$
Mailing Address		MO.	daxes eyeare	\$
City Sta			DAY	
Employer Namé	ALL NS-	Occupation		\$
	NEW			
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business				
Full Name of Contributor		SPM0:	DAY	\$
Mailing Address		SEM02	DAY	\$
City State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Section 20	DAY	
Employer Name		Occupation		\$
		Decupation	ñ	
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business				
Full Name of Contributor	ورا اللها و من الاية بالم الم الم الم الم	NEMO NE	DAY	\$
Mailing Address		MO.	DAY	
City State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Course and sector more	DAY YEAR	\$
	-	State M Q State State	DATE: DECISION	\$
Employer Name		Occupation		
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business				to the second
Full Name of Contributor			DAX	
Malling Address				\$
*		S23TM OFFICIER	DAYER	\$
City State	Zip Code (Plus 4) —	MO.	DAY SYEAR	\$
Employer Name Decupation				
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business		<u> </u>		
	001.01.01.01.01.01.01.01.01.01.01.01.01.			
Enter Grand Total of Part D on Schedule I,	Detailed Summary	y Page, S	ection 3.	s 500 °
)SEB-502 (7-99)				• () <i>00</i> °

the second s

DSEB-502 (7-99)

Converting 1. The state of the

PAGE 5 OF 5

SCHEDULE III STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURES

Name of Filing Committee of Candidate	IG NA MA	Reporting Period		
Friends to Elec	t Eugenia' Gina Sn	, the From 1-1-13 To 5-6-13		
		Mo DAY MEAN Amount		
To Whom Paid Chadd Scott Mailing Address 908 N. 3rd	Denm Inc			
	Street	Description of Expenditure Polifical Handout Cards		
Harrisburg	PA Zip Code (Plus 4) PA 17102 -			
To Whom Pald		MO: DAY YEAR Amount		
Mailing Address		Description of Experiditure.		
City	State BUS 4)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
To Whom Paid		Mos DAY AREAB Amount		
		Description of Expenditure		
Meiling Address:		Description of Expenditure		
City	Sta NEWS			
To Whom Paid		Amount		
Malling Address		Description of Expenditure		
City	State Zip Code (Plus 4)			
	-			
To Whom Paid		MD DAY MEAN Amount		
Mailing Address		Description of Expenditure		
·Ciţγ	State Zip Code (Plus 4)			
To Whom Pald		Amount		
Mailing Address		Description of Expenditure		
City	Level The order former (
5	State Zip Code (Plus 4)			
To Whom Paid.	n an easing an an Anna	Mo DAY WEAR Amount		
Meiling Address		Description of Expenditure		
City	State Zip Code (Plus 4)			
To Whom Paid	-			
		MO DAY KKR Amount		
Mailing Address		Description of Expenditure		
City	State Zip Code (Plus 4)	and the second		
		PAGE TOTAL		
Enter Grand Total of Expenditures of	Enter Grand Total of Experiditures on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item D. \$ 300°			